Open Accounts Payable Reconciliation Report

Johnson County

Effective Date: 07/14/2014 - 07/14/2014

Fund Summary
Accounts Payable - Invoices

0100 - GENERAL FUND
0120 - JURY
0130 - LATERAL ROAD
0140 - LAW LIBRARY
0150 - ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#1
0160 - ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#2
0170 - ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#3
0180 - ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#4
0190 - BUILDING MAINTENANCE & OPERATIONS
0210 - RECORDS MANAGEMENT -- COUNTY CLERK
0240 - ELECTION SERVICES CONTRACT
0300 - SPECIAL CRIMES OPERATIONS -- FORFEITUI
0330 - JUVENILE JUSTICE ALTERNATIVE EDUCATIC
0370 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT#2 -- TECHNOLC
0380 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT#3 - TECHNOLC
0390 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT#4 -- TECHNOLC
0400 - COURTHOUSE SECURITY
0490 - DISTRICT COURT RECORDS TECHNOLOGY
0550 - INDIGENT HEALTH CARE
0590 - UNCLAIMED FUNDS
0750 - EQUIPMENT PURCHASE
0880 - CRIMINAL STATE FEES
0970 - FEE OFFICERS
1020 - PRE-TRIAL BOND SUPERVISION
1110 - S.T.O.P. - OPERATIONS
7010 - JAIL CONSTRUCTION/IMPROVEMENTS
7030 - MOTOROLA SIMULCAST RADIO SYSTEM
7040 - ALVARADO SUB-COURTHOUSE
7060 - SOFTWARE PROJECTS
8400 - CITIES READINESS INITIATIVE - CFDA: 93.28
9020 - JUVENILE PROBATION
9220 - CSCD -- ADULT PROBATION
9380 - INDIGENT DEFENSE FORMULA GRANT
9390 - INDIGENT DEFENSE IMPROVEMENT
TOTAL

Fund Summary
Accounts Payable Grand Total

Run Date: 07/10/2014

Invoice Total

1,703,677.88
1,538.00
17,554.36
3,763.93
61,391.71
66,529.46
17.413.01
133,869.21
84,978.15
169.23
2,961.86
3,719.50
291.70
1,085.50
165.67
815.98
1,566.56
219.99
331.45
18.62
6,895.00
880.00
12,327.45
685.74
5,944.62
44,966.25
2,292.26
59,565.64
36,717.13
319.91
9,495.45
16,223.18
10.44
102.46
2,298,487.30

Accounts Payable
Invoices

Accounts Payable
Total

-1,703,677.88
-1,538.00
-17,564.36
-3,763.93
-61,391.71
-66,529.46
-17,413.01
-133,869.21
-84,978.16
-169.23
-2,961.86
-3,719.50
-291.70
-1,085.50
-165.67
-815.98
-1,566.56
-219.99
-331.45
-18.62
-6,895.00
-880.00
-12,327.45
-685.74
-5,944.62
-44,966.25
-2,292.26
-59,565.64
-36,717.13
-319.91
-9,495.45
-16,223.18
-10.44
-102.46
-2,298,487.30

Accounts Payable
Manual Journals




0100 - GENERAL FUND

0120 - JURY

0130 - LATERAL ROAD

0140 - LAW LIBRARY

0150 - ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#1

0160 - ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#2

0170 - ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#3

0180 - ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#4

0190 - BUILDING MAINTENANCE & OPERATIONS
0210 - RECORDS MANAGEMENT - COUNTY
0240 - ELECTION SERVICES CONTRACT

0300 - SPECIAL CRIMES OPERATIONS --

0330 - JUVENILE JUSTICE ALTERNATIVE
0370 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT#2 --

0380 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT#3 --

0390 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT#4 --

0400 - COURTHOUSE SECURITY

0490 - DISTRICT COURT RECORDS TECHNOLOGY
0550 - INDIGENT HEALTH CARE

0590 - UNCLAIMED FUNDS

0750 - EQUIPMENT PURCHASE

0880 - CRIMINAL STATE FEES

0970 - FEE OFFICERS

1020 - PRE-TRIAL BOND SUPERVISION

1110 - 8.T.0.P. - OPERATIONS

7010 - JAIL CONSTRUCTION/IMPROVEMENTS
7030 - MOTOROLA SIMULCAST RADIO SYSTEM
7040 - ALVARADO SUB-COURTHOUSE

7060 - SOFTWARE PROJECTS

8400 - CITIES READINESS INITIATIVE - CFDA:
9020 - JUVENILE PROBATION

9220 - CSCD -- ADULT PROBATION

9380 - INDIGENT DEFENSE FORMULA GRANT
9390 - INDIGENT DEFENSE IMPROVEMENT

-1,703,677.88
~1,538.00
-17,554.36
-3,763.93
-61,391.71
-66,529.46
-17,413.01
-133,869.21
-84,978.15
-169.23
-2,961.86
-3,719.50
-291.70
-1,085.50
-165.67
-815.98
-1,566.56
-219.99
-331.45
-18.62
-6,895.00
-880.00
-12,327.45
-685.74
-5,944.62
-44,966.25
-2,292.26
-59,565.64
-36,717.13
-319.91
-9,495.45
-16,223.18
-10.44
-102.46
-2,298,487.30

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00




ACCOUNT NUMBER

0100-00-0000-10300
0100-00-0000-10305
0100-00-0000-10310
0100-00-0000-10313
0100-00-0000-10314
0100-00-0000-10315
0100-00-0000-10316
0100-00-0000-10317
0100-00-0000-10318
0100-00-0000-10319
0100-00-0000-10320
0100-00-0000-10321
0100-00-0000-10322
0100-00-0000-10323
0100-00-0000-10324
0100-00-0000-10325
0100-00-0000-10326
0100-00-0000-10400
0100-00-0000-10450
0100-00-0000-10460
0100-00-0000-10465
0100-00-0000-10470
0100-00-0000-10480
0100-00-0000-10500

0120-00-0000-10300
0120-00-0000-10310
0120-00-0000-10400
0120-00-0000-10450

0130-00-0000-10300
0130-00-0000-10400
0130-00-0000-10450

0140-00-0000-10300
0140-00-0000-10400
0140-00-0000-10450
0140-00-0000-10500

0150-00-0000-10300
0150-00-0000-10400
0150-00-0000-10450
0150-00-0000-10460
0150-00-0000-10465
0150-00-0000-10470
0150-00-0000-10480

County Funds Cash Balance
Johnson County
For Period Ending 07/10/2014

FUND / ACCOUNT NAME

GENERAL FUND

CASH IN BANK

CASH IN BANK - CREDIT CARDS
PETTY CASH

CHANGE FUND PUBLIC WORKS
CHANGE FUND COUNTY CLERK COURT
CHANGE FUND ELECTIONS ADM
CHANGE FUND TAX OFFICE CLEB
CHANGE FUND JP2

CHANGE FUND JP4

CHANGE FUND CSCD

CHANGE FUND CTY CLERK RECORDS
CHANGE FUND CTY CLERK BURLESON
CHANGE FUND DISTRICT CLERK
CHANGE FUND TAX OFFICE ALV
CHANGE FUND TAX OFFICE BURL
CHANGE FUND LAW LIBRARY
CHANGE FUND HAMM CREEK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL
INVESTMENTS TEXSTAR
INVESTMENTS TEXAS CLASS
INVESTMENT BANK CD

BOND INVESTMENTS

PAYROLL DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0100

JURY FUND

CASH IN BANK

PETTY CASH
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL
Total FUND 0120

LATERAL ROAD FUND
CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL
Total FUND 0130

LAW LIBRARY FUND

CASH IN BANK

DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL

PAYROLL DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0140

ROAD & BRIDGE FUND PCTi1
CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL
INVESTMENTS TEXSTAR
INVESTMENTS TEXAS CLASS
INVESTMENT BANK CD

BOND INVESTMENTS
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BALANCE

16,076,632.21
0.00

0.00
300.00
1,200.00
100.00
1,350.00
310.00
300.00
0.00
850.00
300.00
500.00
600.00
1,300.00
20.00
500.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
344,485.70
0.00
7,972,251.94
480,800.46

24,881,800.31

411,369.67
3,498.00
0.00

0.00

414,867.67

93,110.07
0.00
0.00

93,110.07

214,855.72
0.00

0.00
977.12

215,832.84

1,066,261.53
0.00

0.00

0.00
1,001,162.75
0.00
498,640.83




ACCOUNT NUMBER

0150-00-0000-10500

0160-00-0000-10300
0160-00-0000-10400
0160-00-0000-10450
0160-00-0000-10460
0160-00-0000-10465
0160-00-0000-10480
0160-00-0000-10500

0170-00-0000-10300
0170-00-0000-10400
0170-00-0000-10450
0170-00-0000-10460
0170-00-0000-10465
0170-00-0000-10480
0170-00-0000-10500

0180-00-0000-10300
0180-00-0000-10400
0180-00-0000-10450
0180-00-0000-10460
0180-00-0000-10465
0180-00-0000-10470
0180-00-0000-10480
0180-00-0000-10500

0190-00-0000-10300
0190-00-0000-10400
0190-00-0000-10450

0200-00-0000-10300
0200-00-0000-10400
0200-00-0000-10450
0200-00-0000-10500

0210-00-0000-10300
0210-00-0000-10400
0210-00-0000-10450
0210-00-0000-10480
0210-00-0000-10500

County Funds Cash Balance

Johnson County
For Period Ending 07/10/2014

FUND / ACCOUNT NAME

PAYROLL DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0150

ROAD & BRIDGE FUND PCT#2

CASH IN BANK

DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL
INVESTMENTS TEXSTAR
INVESTMENTS TEXAS CLASS

BOND INVESTMENTS

PAYROLL DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0160

ROAD & BRIDGE FUND PCT#3

CASH IN BANK

DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL
INVESTMENTS TEXSTAR
INVESTMENTS TEXAS CLASS

BOND INVESTMENTS

PAYROLL DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0170

ROAD & BRIDGE FUND PCT#4

CASH IN BANK

DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL
INVESTMENTS TEXSTAR
INVESTMENTS TEXAS CLASS
INVESTMENT BANK CD

BOND INVESTMENTS

PAYROLL DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0180

BLDG MAINT & OPER FUND
CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL
Total FUND 0190

COUNTY PROJECTS FUND

CASH IN BANK

DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL

PAYROLL DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0200

RCRDS MGT FUND--CO CLERK

CASH IN BANK

DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL

BOND INVESTMENTS

PAYROLL DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0210
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BALANCE

21,674.97

2,587,740.08

718,476.41
0.00

0.00

0.00
239,3563.35
99,728.17
21,396.84

1,078,954.77

777,989.57
0.00

0.00

0.00
965,136.80
299,184.52
21,541.27

2,063,852.16

1,034,278.80
0.00

0.00

0.00
808,032.08
0.00
398,912.66
24,893.75

2,266,117.29

666,443.56
0.00
0.00

666,443.56

22,397.87
0.00
0.00
0.00

22,397.87

483,522.58
0.00

0.00
299,184.51
2,587.64

785,294.73




ACCOUNT NUMBER

0220-00-0000-10300
0220-00-0000-10400
0220-00-0000-10450
0220-00-0000-10480
0220-00-0000-10500

0240-00-0000-10300
0240-00-0000-10400
0240-00-0000-10500

0260-00-0000-10300
0260-00-0000-10400
0260-00-0000-10450
0260-00-0000-10500

0270-00-0000-10300
0270-00-0000-10400
0270-00-0000-10450

0280-00-0000-10300
0280-00-0000-10400
0280-00-0000-10450

0300-00-0000-10300
0300-00-0000-10312
0300-00-0000-10400

0320-00-0000-10300
0320-00-0000-10400

0330-00-0000-10300
0330-00-0000-10400
0330-00-0000-10450
0330-00-0000-10500

0340-00-0000-10300
0340-00-0000-10400
0340-00-0000-10500

County Funds Cash Balance
Johnson County
For Period Ending 07/10/2014

FUND / ACCOUNT NAME

RCRDS MGT FUND--COUNTY

CASH IN BANK

DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL

BOND INVESTMENTS

PAYROLL DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0220

ELECTION SERVICES FUND

CASH IN BANK

DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT

PAYROLL DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0240

D.A. FORFEITURE FUND

CASH IN BANK

DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL

PAYROLL DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0260

SEIZURE FUND

CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL
Total FUND 0270

SHERIFF'S FORFEITURE FUND
CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL

Total FUND 0280

FORFEITURES--SCU

CASH IN BANK
CONFIDENTIAL FUNDS
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0300

SEIZURES--SCU

CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0320

JJAE FUND

CASH IN BANK

DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL

PAYROLL DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0330

JUV CASE MANAGER FUND

CASH IN BANK

DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT

PAYROLL DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
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BALANCE

262,310.18
0.00

0.00
99,728.17
0.00

362,038.35

206,808.31
0.00
0.00

206,808.31

66,437.24
0.00
0.00
0.00

66,437.24

5,531.90
0.00
0.00

5,531.90

17,415.22
0.00
0.00

17,415.22

184,459.63
0.00
0.00

184,459.63

69,369.32
0.00

69,369.32

127,327.20
0.00

0.00
4,207.68

131,534.88

110,108.21
0.00
692.65




ACCOUNT NUMBER

0350-00-0000-10300
0350-00-0000-10400

0360-00-0000-10300
0360-00-0000-10400
0360-00-0000-10450

0370-00-0000-10300
0370-00-0000-10400
0370-00-0000-10450

0380-00-0000-10300
0380-00-0000-10400
0380-00-0000-10450

0390-00-0000-10300
0390-00-0000-10400
0390-00-0000-10450

0400-00-0000-10300
0400-00-0000-10400
0400-00-0000-10500

0410-00-0000-10300
0410-00-0000-10400

0420-00-0000-10300
0420-00-0000-10400

0450-00-0000-10300
0450-00-0000-10400
0450-00-0000-10450
0450-00-0000-10470

County Funds Cash Balance
Johnson County
For Period Ending 07/10/2014

FUND / ACCOUNT NAME

Total FUND 0340

JUVENILE PROBATION FEES
CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0350

JP#1-TECHNOLOGY FUND
CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL
Total FUND 0360

JP#2--TECHNOLOGY FUND
CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL
Total FUND 0370

JP#3--TECHNOLOGY FUND
CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL
Total FUND 0380

JP#4--TECHNOLOGY FUND
CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL
Total FUND 0390

COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND

CASH IN BANK

DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT

PAYROLL DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0400

JUSTICE CRT BLDG SECURITY
CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0410

GUARDIANSHIP FEE FUND
CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0420

RECORD ARCHIVES--CO CLERK
CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL
INVESTMENT BANK CD

Total FUND 0450
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BALANCE

110,800.86

49,704.34
0.00

49,704.34

112,166.56
0.00
0.00

112,166.56

50,454.95
0.00
0.00

50,454.95

59,012.55
0.00
0.00

59,012.556

88,814.58
0.00
0.00

88,814.58

115,271.79
0.00
59.04

115,330.83

75,287.37
0.00

75,287.37

51,831.00
0.00

51,831.00

698,340.58
0.00
0.00
0.00

698,340.58




ACCOUNT NUMBER

0460-00-0000-10300
0460-00-0000-10400
0460-00-0000-10450

0470-00-0000-10300
0470-00-0000-10400

0480-00-0000-10300

0490-00-0000-10300
0490-00-0000-10400

0510-00-0000-10300
0510-00-0000-10400
0510-00-0000-10450
0510-00-0000-10470

0520-00-0000-10300
0520-00-0000-10400

0530-00-0000-10300
0530-00-0000-10400
0530-00-0000-10450

0550-00-0000-10300
0550-00-0000-10400
0550-00-0000-10450
0550-00-0000-10465
0550-00-0000-10480
0550-00-0000-10500

0590-00-0000-10300
0590-00-0000-10400
0590-00-0000-10450

0600-00-0000-10300

County Funds Cash Balance
Johnson County
For Period Ending 07/10/2014

FUND / ACCOUNT NAME

RECORD ARCHIVES--DIST CLK
CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL

Total FUND 0460

CNTY/DIST CRT TECHNOLOGY
CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0470

CRT RCRDS DIGITAL PRESERV
CASH IN BANK
Total FUND 0480

DIST CRT RCRDS TECH FUND
CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0490

MINERAL REVENUE RESERVE
CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL
INVESTMENT BANK CD

Total FUND 0510

DISASTER RECOVERY FUND
CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0520

CAPITAL MURDER RESERVE
CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL
Total FUND 0530

INDIGENT HEALTH CARE FUND

CASH IN BANK

DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL
INVESTMENTS TEXAS CLASS

BOND INVESTMENTS

PAYROLL DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0550

UNCLAIMED MONEY FUND
CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL
Total FUND 0530

RIGHT OF WAY FUND
CASH IN BANK
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BALANCE

59,346.91
0.00
0.00

59,346.91

27,428.13
0.00

27,428.13

135,241.69

135,241.69

50,689.83
0.00

50,689.83

1,785,916.44
0.00
0.00
0.00

1,785,916.44

35,224.91
0.00

35,224.91

479,606.15
0.00
0.00

479,606.15

323,913.43
0.00

0.00
821,171.26
598,369.03
1,200.25

1,744,653.97

21,519.49
0.00
0.00

21,5619.49

201,945.05




ACCOUNT NUMBER

0600-00-0000-10400
0600-00-0000-10450
0600-00-0000-10465
0600-00-0000-10480

0750-00-0000-10300
0750-00-0000-10400
0750-00-0000-10450
0750-00-0000-10460
0750-00-0000-10465

0800-00-0000-10300
0800-00-0000-10400
0800-00-0000-10450

0890-00-0000-10300
0890-00-0000-10400
0890-00-0000-10450

1020-00-0000-10300
1020-00-0000-10400
1020-00-0000-10500

1110-00-0000-10300
1110-00-0000-10312
1110-00-0000-10350
1110-00-0000-10400
1110-00-0000-10450

7030-00-0000-10300
7030-00-0000-10400

7040-00-0000-10300
7040-00-0000-10400
7040-00-0000-10450

7050-00-0000-10300
7050-00-0000-10400

County Funds Cash Balance
Johnson County
For Period Ending 07/10/2014

FUND / ACCOUNT NAME

DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL
INVESTMENTS TEXAS CLASS
BOND INVESTMENTS

Total FUND 0600

EQUIP PURCHASE FUND
CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL
INVESTMENTS TEXSTAR
INVESTMENTS TEXAS CLASS
Total FUND 0750

GENERAL DEBT SRVC FUND
CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL
Total FUND 0800

HISTORICAL COMSN FUND
CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL
Total FUND 0890

PRE-TRIAL BOND SUPERVSN

CASH IN BANK

DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT

PAYROLL DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
Total FUND 1020

STOP--OPERATIONS FUND
CASH IN BANK
CONFIDENTIAL FUNDS
CASH ON HAND
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL
Total FUND 1110

MOTOROLA SMLCST RADIO SYS
CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
Total FUND 7030

ALVARADO SUBCRTHSE CNSTRC
CASH IN BANK

DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL

Total FUND 7040

JAIL LIFT STATION

CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
Total FUND 7050
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BALANCE

0.00
0.00
550,840.92
698,097.18

1,450,883.15

53,815.07
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

53,815.07

1,269,883.93
0.00
0.00

1,269,883.93

32,335.37
0.00
0.00

32,336.37

49,339.01
0.00
1,724.45

51,063.46

47,185.04
16,238.05
0.00
0.00
0.00

63,423.09

370,932.94
0.00

370,932.94

1,261,583.80
0.00
0.00

1,261,583.80

90,710.00
0.00

90,710.00
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CNONNE QAL

We have examined the claims listed on the forgoing Accounts Payable Check Register
And except for claims not allowed as shown on the Register, such claims are allowed in
Total amount of $ 2,298,487.30

MONDAY, JULY 14, 2014

Signatures of Commissioner’s Court

Roger Ea og hnson Cohb‘—

Voled: yes, __ no, stained

K¢nny Hepwell, Comm. Pct. #2
Voted: yes, ___no, _ abstained

Jerry D. Stringer, Co Pct. #3 Don Beeson, Comm. Pct. #4
; no, abstained Voted: yes, no, abstained

ATTEST:_Eyi)b\ W) LA
Becky “@hs, County Clerk

I hereby certify that each of the above listed payments and invoices or bills attached théretb‘afe
True and correct and I have audited the same.

n!w )\‘1 /WMW

Date




